X concHIP

Fecha29/06/2013
Distancia 7500 Metros

Posicion
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Dorsal Nombre
885 DAVINIA
726 MARIA ISABEL
652 MARICARMEN
224 CRISTINA
250 AURORA
863 SARA
654 MARIA
628 CHRISTINA
361 MAMEN
136 ALICIA
684 ESPERANZA
313 OLIVIA

2 ROSA

25 ANA
342 ANGELA
837 AMPARO
589 ANA

44 ISABEL
804 PALOMA
729 SILVIA
838 ANA
901 FANI

63 LOLIN
494 LOLA

31 XELO
266 CLARA
666 ESTER
158 ANA BELEN
655 ANGELA
130 SILVIA
814 ROSANA
418 NURIA
847 MARI CARME
820 ANA
663 M LOLA
331 ANA
173 EUGENIA
574 NURIA
126 BEATRIZ
30 NURIA
531 CARMINA
592 ANA
528 AIDA

Absoluta Femenina

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

V CURSA PLATIJA DE BELLREGUARD -

NOCTURNA

Apellidos CATEGORIA
ABINANA VETERANES A
FERRER CASTELL SENIOR F
TORREGROSA GARCIA VETERANES B
ESPI TEROL VETERANES A
JIMENEZ SANCHEZ ~ VETERANES A
FERRAIRO FERRER SENIOR F
TERCERO PEIRO SENIOR F
MALLETT SENIOR F
SEGUI ORTOLA VETERANES A
MARTIN JIMENEZ VETERANES A
RAMOS SALMERON  VETERANES A
PEIRO SABATER VETERANES B
MANSILLA BELLVIS ~ VETERANES A
MAGRANER RODRIGU VETERANES A
LOPEZ JUAN SENIOR F
MARI VIDAL SENIOR F
ANDRES CALAFAT VETERANES A
BANYULS CASTELLO  SENIOR F
APARICIO VARON VETERANES A
NAVARRO MINANA  SENIOR F
MONZO ALVAREZ  SENIORF
PEIRO FRASQUET VETERANES A
SANFELICIANO VIDAL VETERANES B
GUERRERO MOSCARD SENIOR F
MAS MOLIO VETERANES B
SUNER NAVARRO SENIOR F
PEREZ FUSTER VETERANES B
FERNANDEZ GUERRAS VETERANES A
SELLENS PEREZ SENIOR F
CUCART PALACIO SENIOR F
DOMENECH LLOPIS ~ VETERANES A
BALLESTER VERCHER VETERANES A
NAVARRO BOSCA VETERANES B
GOMIS FUENTES SENIOR F
MONZO TERRADES ~ VETERANES A
JARILLO NAVALMORA VETERANES B
ALVAREZ SOLER SENIOR F
ABEAL GARABANA VETERANES B
PEREZ CABANERO SENIOR F
SANTAMARIA MONTA VETERANES B
ESPLUGUES BELDA  SENIORF
FERRI MIASCARELL VETERANES A
APARISI MUAROZ SENIOR F

www.conchip.es

CLUB
C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA
C.A. LLEBEIG DE XABIA
INDEPENDIENTE
AGULLENT

ECOSPORT

C.T. INTELEC-SUECA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA
MIRAMAR FENT CAME
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA
DAIMUS TECNOESPOR
C.A. XERESA
FEEDBACK_ENTRENAM
C.E. EL MOLI MIRAMAR
G.E. LA CARENA LA FO
CORRER A GUST BELLR
A.D.PINDARO

CORRER A GUST BELLR
C.E. EL MOLI MIRAMA

C.C BENIARJO RUNNER
ESCUELA DEL CORRED
C.E. EL MOLI MIRAMAR
C.A ELS OLIVEROS
G.E. LA CARENA LA FO
INDEPENDIENTE

G.E. LA CARENA LA FO
C.A MIRAMARFENTCA
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ALPI GANDIA
CENTCAMES

C.A.LA XARA

CE LA CARENA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. LA XARA
INDEPENDIENTE
BENIARJO RUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA

C. C. EL GARBI

V CURSA PLATIA DE BELLREGUARD

29 de Juny a les 21 hores
7800,
o e

Wy

300 m

Tiempo  Min/Km
0:27:37 3,41
0:28:24 3,47
0:30:31 4,04
0:31:06 4,09
0:31:59 4,16
0:32:02 4,16
0:32:25 4,19
0:32:32 4,20
0:33:23 4,27
0:33:24 4,27
0:33:43 4,30
0:33:52 4,31
0:34:03 4,32
0:34:06 4,33
0:34:12 4,34
0:34:13 4,34
0:34:17 4,34
0:34:18 4,34
0:34:19 4,35
0:34:22 4,35
0:34:39 4,37
0:34:45 4,38
0:34:51 4,39
0:34:52 4,39
0:34:54 4,39
0:34:58 4,40
0:35:21 4,43
0:35:22 4,43
0:35:31 4,44
0:35:49 4,47
0:35:51 4,47
0:35:57 4,48
0:36:14 4,50
0:36:18 4,50
0:36:20 4,51
0:36:39 4,53
0:36:43 4,54
0:36:56 4,55
0:36:56 4,55
0:37:06 4,57
0:37:08 4,57
0:37:10 4,57
0:37:15 4,58

Pagina 1de 5



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

758
242
176
825
82
694
272
505
779
417
670
143
668
508
265
588
770
380
558
297
866
700
191
849
145
657
724
879
147
15
244
324
264
376
555
603
493
846
404
781
802
151
576
514
204
435
118
577
821
473
794
613

PAULA
MCARMEN
NATALIA
JOYMA

ANA
CRISTINA
CRISTINA
ANA

FANI

PEPI
CRISTINA
PATRICIA
ALEKSANDRA
PEPI
SUSANA
ALICIA

LAIA

ANNA
SANDRA
ROSA MARIA
ANTONIA
MARIA
CARMINA
PEPI
LAURETTE
SYLVIA
GLORIA
ROSA VICENTA
CAROL
VICENTA
YOLANDA
MONICA
SARUNE
AURORA
MAYTE
MARIA DOLOR
SANDRA
MONTSERRAT
AMPARO
ROSA ELENA
MAITE
OKSANA
AMPARO
SONIA GABRIE
ANA
CARMEN
M2 JOSE

LIA

NURIA
GEMMA
MEGAN
SUNI

MASCARELL CHOVA
VALCARCEL MORENO
BLASCO LOPEZ
GARCIA SIGNES
SALORT TERCERO
ALOS MARTINEZ
FOLQUES ESCRIVA
MORA DE SAMBRICIO
OCHOA ROSELLO
SOTOCA ESTRUCH
ALBERT GUEROLA
ROSELLO MILLET
TOKARYEVA
REQUENA MUAOZ
PEREZ ORENGO
PEIRO FUSTER
CALABUIG PASTOR
TALENS SOLANES
PASTOR SANTAPAU
SANZ RIBERA

BARES JIMENEZ
RODRIGO MARQUINA
GARCIA MORAGUES
MAHIQUES MINANA
MELLINK

ORTOLG MOLTS
BERTOMEU MORATO
CASTELLO JUST

ANO FENOLLAR
ESCRIVA PEIRO
RODRIGUEZ MARTIN
GOMAR NAVARRO
UZKURAITYTE
ORTOLA JUAN

SENIOR F

SENIOR F

VETERANES A
VETERANES A
VETERANES A
SENIOR F

VETERANES A
VETERANES A
VETERANES B
VETERANES A
SENIOR F

VETERANES B
VETERANES A
VETERANES A
VETERANES A
VETERANES A
SENIOR F

SENIOR F

SENIOR F

VETERANES A
VETERANES A
SENIOR F

VETERANES A
SENIOR F

VETERANES B
VETERANES A
VETERANES A
VETERANES B
VETERANES A
VETERANES B
VETERANES A
VETERANES A
SENIOR F

VETERANES A

GONZALEZ CASANOVA VETERANES B

SENDRA CREMADES
SALA MIRALLES
GIRBAN PALAZON
HURTADO BOILS
ARAGONES BOIX
ESPI BOSCA
KARPENKO

CANET ESTORNELL
SENDRA AGOPIAN
MONCHO BARRERES
MARCO CARBALLAL
ARACIL SANCHEZ
ORTOLA BENAVENT
GARCiA PASTOR
SANCHIS BOLUDA
SANCHIS WYETT
PERALES PERELLO

SENIOR F
VETERANES A
VETERANES A
VETERANES A
VETERANES A
VETERANES A
SENIOR F
VETERANES A
VETERANES B
VETERANES B
SENIOR F
VETERANES A
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
VETERANES A
SENIOR F
VETERANES A

www.conchip.es

CLUB RUNNING BENIO
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB DE TENNIS OLIVA
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB DE TENIS OLIVA
SALMOREJO TRAINING
GRUP CONDOL DENIA
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. BENISSODA

BTT RAFELCOFER
ENDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.C. EL GARBI

G.E. LA CARENA

C. CORRER A GUST BELL
INDEPENDIENTE
FISIOCENTRE OLIVA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.C. EL GARBI
CENTCAMES

C.A. LA XARA

C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA
CLUB CORRER DE PILES
INDEPENDENT

C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA
CORRER A GUST BELLR
ECOSPORT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TRENCAKAMES

CC EL GARBI
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDENT

C.C GARBI

C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA
INDEPENDIENTE
CAELXIO DE LLUTXEN
ELA OLIVEROS
CAELXIO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLASSFIT RUNNING
CAELXIO LLUTXENT
CLUB RUNNING BENIO
GENOVES
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA

0:37:16 4,58
0:37:19 4,59
0:37:21 4,59
0:37:29 4,60
0:37:36 5,01
0:37:36 5,01
0:37:55 5,03
0:38:08 5,05
0:38:09 5,05
0:38:22 5,07
0:38:26 5,07
0:38:30 5,08
0:38:40 5,09
0:38:47 5,10
0:38:50 5,11
0:38:52 5,11
0:38:52 5,11
0:38:56 5,11
0:38:57 5,12
0:39:06 5,13
0:39:10 5,13
0:39:15 5,14
0:39:17 5,14
0:39:18 5,14
0:39:19 5,15
0:39:20 5,15
0:39:21 5,15
0:39:23 5,15
0:39:25 5,15
0:39:28 5,16
0:39:32 5,16
0:39:33 5,16
0:39:40 5,17
0:39:46 5,18
0:39:47 5,18
0:39:47 5,18
0:39:51 5,19
0:39:57 5,20
0:39:59 5,20
0:40:07 5,21
0:40:09 5,21
0:40:16 5,22
0:40:20 5,23
0:40:33 5,24
0:40:35 5,25
0:40:47 5,26
0:40:51 5,27
0:40:52 5,27
0:40:54 5,27
0:41:00 5,28
0:41:09 5,29
0:41:11 5,29
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96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

146
832
53
207
579
208
582
769
327
144
748
747
475
411
77
474
235
42

551
165
247
616
584
545
810
734
430
409
490
468
178
227
73
234
167
477
780
46
106
24
860
640
17
483
340
300
484
345
561
518
890

PEPI
ANDREA
LUCGIA
CARMEN
BEATRIZ
CARMEN
VERGNICA
ISABEL
MONICA
MARIA PILAR
JACQUELINE VI
MILA

FLAVIA IONELA
ANGELA
LOURDES
ANA
CARMEN
MARTA
SILVIA
MARISA
NURIA

ALICIA SOCORR PEIRO PEIRO

LAURA
MARIA
INMACULADA
MARTA
LAURA
FUEN
CAROLINA
ESTHER
SILVIA
CRISTINA
LETICIA
ALICIA
ANGELA
CRISTINA
GEMMA
PAULA
MARIA JOSE
BELEN
NIEVES
VALERIA
ANA

DORA
ANTONIA
ANNA
LUISA
MILAGROS
YOLANDA
CRISTINA
LIDIA
NOELIA

MORENO JIMENEZ VETERANES A
MILLET JUST SENIOR F
YAGUE MAYANS VETERANES A
MONCHO BARRERES VETERANES B
BATALLER GIL VETERANES B
AGUILAR GARCIA VETERANES B
LLORCA FERRER SENIOR F
SOLER MARCHANTE  SENIOR F
CANOVES VIDAL SENIOR F
MARCOS BENAVENT  VETERANES A
GALBAN TAMAYO VETERANES A
ORTEGA VALLEJO VETERANES B
ORZ SENIOR F
SAVALL GARCIA SENIOR F
SANTAMARIA PUIG ~ VETERANES B
CARRETERO DESCALS VETERANES A
CAAAMGS CLIMENT  SENIOR F
GREGORI COMAS SENIOR F
MORANT COSTA VETERANES A
MARCO MARTI VETERANES B
GUERRERO CUQUEREL SENIOR F
VETERANES A
GARCIA-PANDO FUSTE SENIOR F
BAAULS PéREZ SENIOR F
MICO REIG VETERANES B
MORMENEO BELTRAN VETERANES A
MARTI CERVERA SENIOR F
MARTI TORO VETERANES A
ARBONA TRILLES VETERANES A
ARBONA LORA VETERANES A
FERRI MASCARELL VETERANES A
JUAN DEL REY SENIOR F
APARISI CHAMORRO  SENIOR F
SANTAMARIA PUIG ~ VETERANES A
ESCRIVG MOSCARDGS  VETERANES B
CASTELLANOS ALCOLE VETERANES A
PELLICER VETERANES A
BERNABé SALA SENIOR F
SANTA MARIA CARLOS VETERANES A
BOIX BOIX VETERANES A
RIPOLL BOIGUES VETERANES A
CABALLERO VALLENAS SENIOR F
ANDRES SERRANO VETERANES A
SEGUI | AVARGUES VETERANES B
BELTRAN TAMARIT ~ VETERANES B
JUAN JORDAN VETERANES A
ESCRIVG MEDIANERO VETERANES B
GARCIA CALLE VETERANES B
PELLICER LLOPIS VETERANES A
MORERA MICO SENIOR F

D'AMBROSIO MARTIN VETERANES B

PELLICER TOMAS

SENIOR F

www.conchip.es

INDEPENDIENTE
GRUP ESPORTIU LA CA
C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISME DE M
ENGANXA,T A CORRER
GENOVES
ASSOCIACIO ESPURNA
C.E. EL MOLI MIRAMAR
GENOVES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CORRER A GUST BELLR
ENGANXA,T A CORRER
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
JARDINES DE SALINAS
GARBI
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.E. EL MOLI MIRAMAR
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
CORRER A GUST BELLR
REAL DE GANDIA C.F.
CORRER A GUST BELLR
CORRER A GUST
CCGARBI

CORRER A GUST BELLR
CLUB ATLETISMO GAN
CB LA VALLDIGNA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CORRER A GUST BELLR
C.A. ELXIO LLUTXENT
AMICS ANGEL TORTOS

0:41:12 5,30
0:41:14 5,30
0:41:18 5,30
0:41:20 5,31
0:41:27 5,32
0:41:29 5,32
0:41:37 5,33
0:41:38 5,33
0:41:38 5,33
0:41:41 5,33
0:41:43 5,34
0:41:45 5,34
0:41:52 5,35
0:41:53 5,35
0:41:54 5,35
0:41:55 5,35
0:42:02 5,36
0:42:03 5,36
0:42:05 5,37
0:42:11 5,37
0:42:17 5,38
0:42:20 5,39
0:42:22 5,39
0:42:28 5,40
0:42:31 5,40
0:42:32 5,40
0:42:33 5,40
0:42:38 5,41
0:42:38 5,41
0:42:39 5,41
0:42:40 5,41
0:42:44 5,42
0:42:46 5,42
0:42:47 5,42
0:42:47 5,42
0:42:50 5,43
0:42:58 5,44
0:43:03 5,44
0:43:07 5,45
0:43:07 5,45
0:43:08 5,45
0:43:10 5,45
0:43:12 5,46
0:43:15 5,46
0:43:15 5,46
0:43:16 5,46
0:43:18 5,46
0:43:18 5,46
0:43:19 5,47
0:43:27 5,48
0:43:29 5,48
0:43:30 5,48
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148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

285
311

64
76
222
70
69
480
283
335
133
704
54
20
405
68
220
398
402
107
75
472
100
289

291
607
598
828
798
826
92
359
168
245
84
273
83
463
461
66
67
559
162
132
134
811
43
720
564

ROSANA
PAULA
BEA

TERE
ASUN
TERESA
SILVIA
PILAR
SILVIA
TERESA
ALMA
AGUEDA
GISELA
GEMA
ALICIA
RAQUEL
ANGELA
MARIA JOSE
ROSA
LAURA
ESTHER
PEPI
DEBORAH
NURIA
ELENA
JOANNA
ENCARNA
AMPARO
TELVI
CORAL
LAURA
MARIBEL
ROSANA
MARIA JESUS
NEUS
ROSA
MARIA ARACEL
MAITE
SONIA
MARIA LUISA
NURIA
ALICIA
ANA
CHELO
PAULA
CRISTINA
MARTA
ANNA
CRISTINA
CRISTINA
ANDREA
BERTA

SEGUI SANMATEU VETERANES A
FRASQUET PELLICER  SENIOR F
NEGRE FRASQUET VETERANES A
CABRERA BERTO VETERANES A
GREGORI ESTRUCH VETERANES B
JUST FUSTER VETERANES B
MORAGUES PALMA  SENIOR F
MORATAL FUSTER SENIOR F
MUAOZ COLOMAR VETERANES B
PIERA ALCARAZ SENIOR F
MILVAQUES CUCART VETERANES A
AVARGUES PELLICER VETERANES A
LUCAS MANO VETERANES A
ESCRIVA ISNARDO VETERANES B
REINA ROSELLO VETERANES A
BORRAS BERTOMEU  VETERANES A
MARTINEZ SANCHIS ~ SENIOR F
CARRASCO PICORNELL VETERANES A
OLASO COSTA VETERANES A
GRIMALT JULIO SENIOR F
CALDES PEREZ SENIOR F
SANCHEZ JIMENEZ VETERANES B
CARRIO RIPOLL SENIOR F
PELLICER CERDA VETERANES A
CLIMENT MARTINEZ  VETERANES A
JACK SENIOR F
RIPOLL BOIGUES VETERANES A
PEIRO MARTINEZ VETERANES A
CEBRIAN MONTEAGU VETERANES B
MORENO COSTA SENIOR F
GARCIA MAS SENIOR F
FERNANDEZ MORENO VETERANES A
DEVESA TORRES VETERANES A
MILLET ESCRIVA VETERANES A
SANZ PONCE SENIOR F
MARTINEZ MORATO SENIOR F
OLTRA PONZODA VETERANES B
TéBAR GARCIA VETERANES A
VICENS FAUS VETERANES A
VILLENA SEVILLA VETERANES A
VILLAPLANA SANCHIS VETERANES B
GIMENEZ FERNANDEZ VETERANES A
SORIA CASTELLO VETERANES A
SIMO VERDU VETERANES B
MORANT CASTELLO  VETERANES A
SARIS BOLO SENIOR F
AVARGUES CISCAR SENIOR F
AVARGUES CISCAR SENIOR F
PEIRO SENIOR F
ESCRIVA BELTRAN SENIOR F
BOLUDA SUCH SENIOR F
OVIEDO CERDda SENIOR F

www.conchip.es

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB DE CORRER PILES
CORRER A GUST BELLR
CORRER A GUST BELLR
C.A. ELS OLIVEROS
C.A. ELS OLIVEROS
INDEPENDIENTE

G.E. LA CARENA

CLUB TENNIS OLIVA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA
INDEPENDIENTE
AQUA-PLAG RUNING
C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB TENNIS OLIVA
C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. L'ESPENTA
INDEPENDIENTE
CORRER A GUST BELLR
C.A MIRAMAR FENT CA
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB L'ESPENTA
CORRER A GUST BELLR
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CORRER AGUST BELLRE
INDEPENDIENTE
G.E.E. LA CARENA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB DE TENNIS OLIVA
C.C. GARBi
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB TENNIS OLIVA
CLUB TENNIS OLIVA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CORRER A GUST BELLR
CORRER A GUST BELLR
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

0:43:35 5,49
0:43:43 5,50
0:43:49 5,51
0:43:55 5,51
0:43:57 5,52
0:43:58 5,52
0:44:01 5,52
0:44:13 5,54
0:44:15 5,54
0:44:22 5,55
0:44:28 5,56
0:44:34 5,57
0:44:37 5,57
0:44:58 5,60
0:45:02 6,00
0:45:03 6,00
0:45:10 6,01
0:45:10 6,01
0:45:11 6,01
0:45:13 6,02
0:45:14 6,02
0:45:18 6,02
0:45:23 6,03
0:45:23 6,03
0:45:24 6,03
0:45:24 6,03
0:45:24 6,03
0:45:25 6,03
0:45:26 6,03
0:45:32 6,04
0:45:35 6,05
0:45:48 6,06
0:45:49 6,07
0:45:49 6,07
0:45:59 6,08
0:46:02 6,08
0:46:04 6,09
0:46:05 6,09
0:46:14 6,10
0:46:19 6,11
0:46:22 6,11
0:46:23 6,11
0:46:36 6,13
0:46:39 6,13
0:46:52 6,15
0:46:53 6,15
0:46:56 6,15
0:46:56 6,15
0:47:01 6,16
0:47:02 6,16
0:47:10 6,17
0:47:11 6,17
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200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

587
186
263
442
583
515
444
352
180
184
185
400
261
701
594
617
319
861
199
406
189
733
257
163
542
19
529
330
223
155
544
618
895
631
873
629
569
892
201
440
119
120
39
40
706
243
299
414

ELENA

INES

CHARO
ELVIRA

AIDA

NEUS
ANABEL
NADIA
ESTELA
MIREIA
LAURA
TERESA
GABRIELA
SARA

ELSA

M¢? JOSé

EVA

ANA

MARIA DANIEL
ALICIA
MAYTE
AINA

MILA

MARIA
GRACIA
BEATRIZ
MARTINA
NEUS
MARIA

M2 DOLORES
MARIA
ISABEL
CRISTINA
ESTELA

NATI
LOURDES
MARIA ROSA
EVA MARIA
CARMELA
IRENE
MONICA CRIST
MARIA TERESA
PAULA
ESTELA
AGURTXANE
RAQUEL
AMPARO
LAIA

BARULS PéREZ
BANULS MONROY
GARRIDO
MAURELL VIDAL

MORANT RODRIGUEZ

FRASQUET | SEGUI
MULET MARTINEZ
LLORENS PEREZ
SANCHIS PART
CHOVA MALONDA
COSTA VAQUER
FERRI ALBUIXECH
FERRI ALBUIXECH
FITA QUILIS
VINAROZ AGULLES
CHULIa FLUIXa
DAVIU PELLICER
FUSTER MARI
LEVY SOSA
GOMEZ BELLSN
ANDRES SABATER
OSA FUSTER
FUENTES BERNAL

SENIOR F
VETERANES A
VETERANES A
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
VETERANES B
VETERANES A
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
VETERANES A
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
VETERANES B
VETERANES B
SENIOR F
VETERANES B
VETERANES A
SENIOR F
VETERANES A

BALLESTA CORONADO VETERANES B

FUSTER VIZCAINO
CASTILLO BANULS

SEBASTIA FERRANDIZ

PERUCHO MARIN

MORAGUES PALMA

MOLLG ALIOD

MOLINES FERRANDIZ

INSA GARCIA

MOYA CONTRERAS

CISCAR PEIRO
CONTRERAS VIVAS

JIMENEZ MONCHO

VIVES PONS

TUR SOLA
MARINO PECHE
LLORCA PELLICER

MATZANKE JAKOBES

BLANCO AYLAGAS
BERNABEU SANZ
MENA JORDA

GARCIA TELLECHEA
BARRIGA RODRIGUEZ

FUSTER MERINO
OSCA SANCHEZ

SENIOR F
VETERANES A
SENIOR F
VETERANES A
VETERANES A
VETERANES B
SENIOR F
VETERANES A
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
VETERANES A
SENIOR F
VETERANES B
VETERANES A
VETERANES A
VETERANES A
VETERANES B
VETERANES B
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
VETERANES A
SENIOR F
VETERANES A
SENIOR F

www.conchip.es

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDENT

C.CORRER A GUSTDE B

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CA.MONTAVERNER
ENGANXA'T A CORRER

C.A. XERESA

CA XERESA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.C. EL GARBI
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
PENYA CAFENET
INDEPENDENT
NOPUCMES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ANEM ANANT

C. CORRER A GUST BEL

INDEPENDIENTE

C. CORRER A GUST BEL
ENGANXA'T A CORRER

AQUAPLAG RUNNING

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.A. ELS OLIVEROS
C.A. ELS OLIVEROS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

ASSOCIACIO ESPURNA

0:47:20 6,19
0:47:23 6,19
0:47:23 6,19
0:47:39 6,21
0:47:41 6,21
0:47:42 6,22
0:47:42 6,22
0:47:45 6,22
0:47:49 6,23
0:47:50 6,23
0:47:50 6,23
0:47:52 6,23
0:47:52 6,23
0:47:55 6,23
0:47:55 6,23
0:47:58 6,24
0:47:59 6,24
0:48:10 6,25
0:48:14 6,26
0:48:37 6,29
0:48:49 6,31
0:48:50 6,31
0:49:01 6,32
0:49:08 6,33
0:49:53 6,39
0:50:29 6,44
0:50:30 6,44
0:50:31 6,44
0:50:37 6,45
0:50:54 6,47
0:51:06 6,49
0:51:09 6,49
0:51:20 6,51
0:51:22 6,51
0:51:23 6,51
0:51:24 6,51
0:52:59 7,04
0:53:13 7,06
0:53:27 7,08
0:54:41 7,17
0:54:51 7,19
0:54:51 7,19
0:56:12 7,30
0:56:14 7,30
0:56:21 7,31
0:56:34 7,33
0:56:35 7,33
0:58:40 7,49
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